BHDC-21 Series
HDMI 2.1 AOC
Bones Industry Co., Ltd. www.bonesindustry.com
Tel: +86-86-8220 0303 Rev:3.0
E-mail: sales@boneindustry.com 1 / 9
BHDC-21 Ultra High-Speed
HDMI 2.1 Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC)
Product Description:
Bones BHDC-21 ultra high speed HDMI 2.1 fiber active optical cable(AOC) is also called
8K active optical cable(AOC),8K Fiber Optic HDMI Cable, 48G HDMI® Active Optical Cable. It
utilizes BONES’ unique AOC+™ technology that enables conversion between input signals
and optical signals for optimum high bandwidth data transmissions and 100 meters
maximum transmission length (70m max. for eARC ).

E-mail: sales@boneindustry.com 7 / 9
Hybrid Optical Cable Structure:
Hybrid Optical Cable Structure
4PCs Fibers Jacket
7PCs Coppers Aramid Yarn
Insulating Layer TPE Jacket
BHDC-21 Series
HDMI 2.1 AOC
Bones Industry Co., Ltd. www.bonesindustry.com
Tel: +86-86-8220 0303 Rev:3.0
E-mail: sales@boneindustry.com 8 / 9
Ordering Information：
LENGTH PARTNUMBER/SKU DESCRIPTION
10m/33ft BHDC-21MM-010 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC)
15m/50ft BHDC-21MM-015 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
20m/67ft BHDC-21MM-020 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
30m/100ft BHDC-21MM-030 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
40m /131ft BHDC-21MM-040 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
50m /164ft BHDC-21MM-050 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
60m /197ft BHDC-21MM-050 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
70m /230 ft BHDC-21MM-070 8K/60Hz,4K/120Hz,48GbpsHDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable
BHDC-21 Series
HDMI 2.1 AOC
Bones Industry Co., Ltd. www.bonesindustry.com
Tel: +86-86-8220 0303 Rev:3.0
E-mail: sales@boneindustry.com 9 / 9
Packing：
Gift Box Master Carton
Packing & Dimension：
Product Code
Length
(m)
Gift Box
(mm)
Master Carton
(mm)
QTY/CTN
(PCs)
N.W.
(KG)/CTN
G.W.
(KG)/CTN
BHDC-21-10 10 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 7.0 8.0
BHDC-21-15 15 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 8.5 9.5
BHDC-21-20 20 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 9.5 10.5
BHDC-21-30 30 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 12 13
BHDC-21-40 40 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 14.5 15.5
BHDC-21-50 50 290*275*75 565*385*300 10 20.5 21.5
BHDC-21-60 60 290*275*75 565*385*300 10 22.5 23.5
BHDC-21-70 70 290*275*75 390*350*343 5 13 14
5PCs/carton for 80~100
M length
10PCs/carton for
10~70 M length